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Baingan ka Bharta 240/- Jowar Rotla 55/-

Bharela Baingan 230/- Makki Rotla 55/-
Bhareli Bhindi 220/- Bajra Rotla 55/-
Bharela Pyaz 230/- Bhakhri Rotla 50/-
Vadhawani Bhareli Mirchi 220/- Lehsuniya Rotla 60/-
Ki Sabyji Methi Thepla 50/-
Onion With Crunchy Sev 225/-  Jowar & Spinach Rotla 70/-
Garlic Gathiya 210/- Bhakhri Masala 75/-
Y BITES &
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Bajra Rotla Churma 230/~ Cheese Khichiya Masala 130/-
Rajbhog Mattha 165/- Papad

Red Velvet Shrikhand 140/- Fried Rotla in Buttermilk ~ 7¢5/.

Cookies & Cream Shrikhand  140/-




SOUES
Cream of Tomato
Cheese Corn Palak Soup
Veg Clear Soup

Veg Noodles

Bond Garlic Soup
Lemon Coriander Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Manchow Soup

Hot and Sour Soup

Mushroom Soup
French Onion Soup

145/-
155/-
165/-
165/-
175/-
155/-
155/-
155/-
165/-
165/-
165/-

Salad

Green Salad
Kachumber Salad
Punjabi Salad
Finger Salad
Onion Salad
Tomato Salad

60/-
60/-
65/-
60/-
50/-
50/-



Tondoori
Starter

Paneer Tikka Dry
Mushroom Tikka Dry
Paneer Malai Tikka Dry
Hariyali Tikka Dry
Tandoor1 Platter

Hara Bhara Kebab
Achari Paneer Tikka

330/-
310/-
350/-
310/-
390/-
280/-
340/-

Chinese
Starter

Paneer Manchurian Dry
Chilli Potato
Veg Lollipop [6 Pieces]

320/-
230/-
265/-




Veg Manchurion Dry

Paneer Chilli Dry
Paneer 65 Dry

Paneer Manchurian Gravy
Paneer Chilli Gravy
Paneer Black Pepper
Schezwan Paneer
Paneer Makhamali
Garlic Paneer

Chinese Bhel

Mix Bhel

Veg. Kothe

Baby Corn Chilli Dry
Mushroom Chilli Dry
Mushroom Black Pepper
Garlic Mushroom
Manchurian With Crispy
Noodles

Veg Chilli Manchurian Dry
Crispy Corn

Classic Paneer

Veg Manchurian Gravy
French Fries

Veg Crispy

295/-
280/-
310/-
295/-
295/-
295/-
295/-
295/-
200/-
220/-
240/-
290/-
295/-
275/-
285/-
265/-

260/-
200/-
300/-
270/-
150/-
230/-




Bond Garlic Fried Rice
Mix Fired Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice

Veg Fried Rice

Hong Kong Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice
Triple Fried Rice

ROl

Veg Spring Roll [8 Pieces]

MaQgl
Simlpe Maggi

Chilli Garlic Maggi
Maggi in Punjabi Tadka
Schezwan Maggi

Manchurian Maggi
Chilli Paneer Maggi

Rice With Manchurian Balls

240/-
240/-
260/-
280/-
300/-
240/-
260/-
260/-
280/-

240/-

110/-
150/-
175/-
155/-
175/-
200/-

Pasta

Macaroni Hot In Pot
Macaroni In White Sauce
Macaroni In Red Sauce
Pasta In White Sauce
Pasta In Red Sauce

200/-
295/-
260/-
290/-
260/-

Pasta In Cheese Cream Sauce 290/-
260/-
270/-

All In All Veg Pasta Dry
Pink Sauce Pasta
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Chopsuey

American Chopsuey
Chinese Chopsuey

Kofta

Nargisi Kofta
Lajwanti Kofta
Cheese Kofta
Paneer Kofta
Kaju Kofta
Veg Kofta
Kashmiri Kofta (Full Sweet)

280/-
260/-

280/-
295/-
330/-
320/-
350/-
250/-
330/-

Kaju Curry

Kaju Butter Masala
Kaju Matka

Kaju Jaipuri

Kaju Kadai

Kaju Tawa Masala
Kaju Shahi Masala
Kaju Angara

Kaju Lahsuniya
Kaju Banarsi

Kaju Maharani

Kaju Cheese Butter Masala

Kaju Handi
Kaju Paneer Masala
Sweet Khoya Kaju

295/-
320/-
380/-
330/-
320/-
350/-
350/-
350/-
330/-
370/-
370/-
380/-
320/-
340/-



Mixed Veg

Veg Toofani (Spicy)
Veg Makhanwala
Veg Handi

Veg Jaipuri

Veg Kadhai

Veg Hyderabadi
Veg Kolhapuri
Sweet Methi Matar
Malai (Sweet)

Veg Tawa Masala
Plain Palak

Vegetoble

230/-
250/-
260/-
240/-
270/-
230/-
250/-
230/-
260/-

240/-
210/-

Aloo Palak

Dum Aloo Punjabi
Aloo Gobi

Aloo Matar

Aloo Jeera

Veg Hungama

Veg Aflatoon

Veg Raja Rani

Veg Jaisalmeri
Mushroom Masala
Cheese Corn Palak
Bhindi Masala
Veg Angara (Spicy)

220/-
280/-
210/-
200/-
280/-
295/-
320/-
295/-
320/-
295/-
320/-
245/-
295/-




Paneer Tiranga

Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Mughlai

Paneer Zafrani

Paneer Angara (Spicy)
Paneer Toofani (Spicy)
Paneer Hyderabadi

Paneer Hungama

Paneer Peshawari

Paneer Tawa Masala

Paneer Tikka Masala (Spicy)
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Handi

Kadhai Paneer

Paneer Tandoori (Spicy)
Cheese Butter Paneer Masala

390/-
320/-
295/-
295/-
320/-
320/-
280/-
280/-
340/-
270/-
320/-
295/-
280/-
280/-
295/-
340/-

Paneer Main Course

Cheese Butter Masala
Matar Paneer

Paneer Pasanda
Palak Paneer

Paneer Shahi Masala
Paneer Do Pyaaza
Paneer Patiala
Paneer Rajwadi
Paneer Chatpata
Paneer Lazziz
Paneer Lawabdar
Paneer Rasna
Paneeer Matka
Paneer Rangeela
Paneer Dilruba

330/-
350/-
280/-
240/-
295/-
260/-
320/-
360/-
360/-
360/-
360/-
360/-
370/-
360/-
370/-



Dal

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka
Dal Makhani
Dal Palak

Plain Tawa Roti
Tawa Butter Roti
Bajra Rotla
Makai Rotla
Jowar Rotla
Garlic Rotla
Bhakhri

Methi Thepla

Towa Breads

20/-
25/-
55/-
55/-
55/-
60/-
50/-
50/-

Plain Tawa Paratha
Butter Tawa Paratha
Bhakhri Masala

Juvar Palak Rotla
Cheese Paratha

Cheese Pizza Bhakhri
Aloo Paratha With Curd

40/-
45/-
75/-
70/-
150/-
160/-
110/-




Tandoori Breads

Tandoori Roti
Tandoori Butter Roti
Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Cheese Naan

Paneer Kulcha
Masala Kulcha
Cheese Kulcha
Churchur Naan

25/-  Chilli Garlic Naan

28/-  Chilli Naan

50/~  Cheese Chilli Naan

60/-  Cheese Chilli Garlic Naan
65/-  Plain Kulcha

85/-  Butter Kulcha

85/-  Laccha Paratha

70/-  Butter Laccha Paratha
100/- Pudina Laccha Paratha
110/-

70/-
60/-
90/-
110/-
60/-
65/-
70/-
75/-
80/-




Rice
Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg Pulao

Paneer Pulao

Kaju Pulao

Sweet Kashmiri Pulao
Dal Khichdi

Dal Khichdi Tadka
Special Matka Biryani
Tikka Biryani

Handi Biryani

Veg Biryani

Curd Rice

150/-
170/-
200/-
250/-
280/-
270/-
200/-
230/-
320/-
270/-
240/-
230/-
200/-
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Noodles

Veg Hakka Noodles
Smoking Noodles
Pinkees Noodles

Bond Garlic Noodles
Malaysian Noodles

Chilli Garlic Noodles
Noodles with Manchurian
Balls

Schezwan Noodles
Singapuri Noodles

240/-
270/-
260/-
260/-
260/-
260/-

280/-
280/-
280/-



Veg Raita
Boondi Raita
Fruit Raita
Pudina Raita
Pineapple Raita
Plain Curd
Onion Raita
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Desserts

Rajbhog Matha

Red Velvet Shrikhand

Cookie Cream Shrikhand
Bajra Roti Churma

Mouth Watering Puran Poli
Hot Gulab Jamun [3 Pieces]
Akhrot ka Halwa - seasonal (1plt.)
Gajar ka Halwa - seasonal (1plt.)
Mung ka Halwa- seasonal (1plt.)

Popad

Fried Papad 45/-
Roasted Papad 35/-
Roasted Masala Papad  55/-
Fried Masala Papad 60/-
Cheese Masala Papad  75/-
Cheese Khichiya Masala 130/-
Papad

Khichiya Masala Papad 90/-



‘fresh Buttermik

Buttermilk

Pudina Buttermilk
Spicy Buttermilk
Masala Buttermilk

45/-
65/-
70/-
55/-

fresh Shake

Chocolate Shake
Strawberry Shake
Thick Chocolate Shake
Mango Shake

Rose Milk Shake

Oreo Shake

Walnut Brownie Shake
Butterscotch Shake
Fruit Punch

200/-
200/-
210/-
200/-
170/-
230/-
260/-
200/-
170/-

Fresh Lassi

Sweet Lassi 120/-
Special Rajbhog 140/-
Sweet Lassi

Special Red Velvet 130/-

Sweet Lassi
Special Cookie Cream  130/-
Sweet Lassi




ocktoils

Pink Panther 150/-
Cool Blue 150/-
Lichi Delight 150/-
Khus Cooler 150/-
Green Apple Mojito 170/-
Virgin Mojito 170/-
Watermelon Mojito 170/-
Blue Barista 170/-
KiwiCooler 170/-
Blue Heven 170/-

lce -Cream

Strawberry 160/-
Rajbhog 150/-
Vanilla 100/-
Keshar Pista 170/-
Sitaphal 170/-
Tutti Frutti 170/-
Fruit Overload 150/-
Chocochip 120/-
American Nuts 150/-
Butter Scotch 120/-
Paan Masala 140/-

Mango 160/-



KathiyowQdl

Special Kathiyawadi 350/-
Sev Tamatar 225/-
Lehsunia Batata 280/-
Sev Dungri 225/-
Dahi Tikhari 230/-
Bharela Bhindi 220/-
Baingan Bharta 240/-
Bharela Baingan 230/-
Kaju Gathiya 310/-
Chota Pyaaz ki Sabji 235/-
Special Aloo Pyaaz Rasa 235/-
Wali Sabji

Vadhvani Bharela Mirch ki~ 220/-
Sabji

Lehsunia Gathiya 210/-
Sev Masala 210/-

Special Kathiyawadi Gotala  320/-
Stir Fried Rotlo in Buttermilk 260/-




I Thali 465/-

Unlimited

Soup- Tomato Soup/Manchow Soup
Starter- Crispy Corn/Dahi Kebab
Main Course- Paneer Butter Masala
Kaju Curry

Dal Tadaka

Jeera Rice

Breads- Tawa Roti Butter, Tandoori Roti
Butter,Naan

Limited

Masala Butter Milk

Rosted Masala Papad

Gulab Jamun 3 Pes.

Unlimited

Soup- Tomato Soup/Manchow Soup
Starter- Crispy Corn/Hara Bhara Kebab
Main Course- Paneer Kadhai

Veg. Jaipuri

Dal Tadaka

Jeera Rice

Breads- Tawa Roti Butter, Tandoori Roti
Butter,Naan

Limited

Masala Butter Milk

Rosted Masala Papad

Gulab Jamun 3 Pes.




Eat Less but Eat the Best
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Order will be served depending
on the availability.
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Humble request to patrons to avoid bringing outside
food and consuming it in our Restaurant.
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Note:
Patrons are requested to be patient and
wait for at least 15 mins, after placing the order.
For any issues, please speak to the person
at the cash counter.
5% GST shall be charged separately (Central Govt.)
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Tell everyone if you like, but surely
tell us if you don't like.

ITBT <N Al gDl e, HHI ol dl 84 Pa |




RAJWADA
PALACE

LALBAGH
PALACE

ANNAPURNA
MANDR
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ORDER ONLINE
§swicey Zzomato

€) coriander Leaf Restaurant.
@) corianderleafrestaurant

+91731 4610335, 99932-30430
™ Saffronhospitality8@gmail.com

o PLOT NO. 2, ALANKAR CHAMBER, GEETA BHAWAN ROAD,
OPP. V-One HOSPITAL, INDORE.
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+91 73146 10335




